
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2026-04-01	to	2026-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-04-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,721.17
2026-04-02Transfer	from	Benevity	Clearinghouse txn_NQHwG9l $20.00 $2,741.17
2026-04-02Transfer	from	Benevity	Clearinghouse txn_oyHP6Wb $116.52 $2,857.69
2026-04-02Transfer	from	Benevity	Clearinghouse txn_MNHKY99 $120.00 $2,977.69
2026-04-02Donation	from	Jennifer	Kane txn_a8HdL62 $25.00 $3,002.69
2026-04-02Donation	from	Courtney	Donlan txn_BZH9rkO $50.00 $3,052.69
2026-04-02Donation	from	Emily	R	Purcell txn_JxH8qrX $25.00 $3,077.69
2026-04-02Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_2zH9aQm $10.00 $3,087.69
2026-04-02Donation	from	Greg	Peshek txn_d7HgZGr $25.00 $3,112.69
2026-04-02Donation	from	Eliza	Wizner txn_lZHvlxB $5.00 $3,117.69
2026-04-03Donation	from	Corinne	Oliver txn_d7HgyBJ $20.00 $3,137.69
2026-04-03Donation	from	Jack	Kurila txn_4dHwvQJ $50.00 $3,187.69
2026-04-06Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/30	to	4/5 txn_2zH94E2 -$50.85 $3,136.84
2026-04-06Donation	from	Spencer	Goodwine txn_brHm48x $50.00 $3,186.84
2026-04-08Transfer	from	Benevity	Clearinghouse txn_MNHKw0K $40.00 $3,226.84
2026-04-08Transfer	from	Benevity	Clearinghouse txn_8rHkaYN $40.00 $3,266.84
2026-04-08Donation	from	Eva	Book txn_5wH8J04 $20.00 $3,286.84
2026-04-08Donation	from	Kali	Aloisi txn_rYHyLRE $30.00 $3,316.84
2026-04-08Donation	from	Augustus	Rachels txn_zVHKLNQ $35.00 $3,351.84
2026-04-09Donation	from	Jen	Scinto txn_8rHkaBk $25.00 $3,376.84

2026-04-09Donation	from	Mica	Alaniz txn_2zH94Yn $25.00 $3,401.84
2026-04-09Donation	from	Tehya txn_kWHV4Z2 $20.00 $3,421.84
2026-04-09Donation	from	Eve	Chase txn_d7HgkNJ $50.00 $3,471.84
2026-04-09Donation	from	Janet	Flippin txn_a8HdbB7 $25.00 $3,496.84
2026-04-10Donation	from	SweetStays	Adventures txn_gnHbR7M $20.00 $3,516.84
2026-04-10Donation	from	Melissa	Kanhirun txn_wNHpzx8 $50.00 $3,566.84
2026-04-10Donation	from	caitlyn	cypher txn_2zH9xkE $150.00 $3,716.84
2026-04-12ALDI	40030 txn_XGHOy2V -$6.39 $3,710.45
2026-04-12ALDI	40030 txn_R2HYLPJ -$120.18 $3,590.27
2026-04-12TONYS	FRESH	MRKT	FULLERTN txn_8rHky86 -$26.44 $3,563.83
2026-04-13Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/6	to	4/12 txn_9KHY5l9 -$40.60 $3,523.23
2026-04-13Donation	from	Meg	Matthias txn_78HgMzg $40.00 $3,563.23
2026-04-13Donation	from	Evan	Rieger txn_a8HdOyY $25.00 $3,588.23
2026-04-13Donation	from	Megan	Spires txn_lZHv72J $25.00 $3,613.23
2026-04-13Transit	pass	receipt txn_EyHvyQx -$75.00 $3,538.23
2026-04-13SP	CNPUSA txn_V0HEMZe -$53.37 $3,484.86
2026-04-14Donation	from	Liv	Mershon txn_PVH28qP $10.00 $3,494.86
2026-04-15Donation	from	Michael	Levin txn_JxH86pW $10.00 $3,504.86
2026-04-15Donation	from	Janka	Gal txn_BZH9qka $100.00 $3,604.86
2026-04-16Donation	from	Jay	Brown txn_MNHKx6P $20.00 $3,624.86
2026-04-16Donation	from	Alejandra	Garcia	Earley txn_LgHQ5Bv $50.00 $3,674.86
2026-04-16Gloria txn_0eHMEPX -$75.00 $3,599.86
2026-04-16Marilynn txn_a8HdPgz -$69.68 $3,530.18
2026-04-16Luis txn_GkHgqkz -$73.77 $3,456.41
2026-04-16Neashley txn_R2HYJlo -$75.00 $3,381.41
2026-04-17Donation	from	Megan	Osberger txn_oyHPOE9 $50.00 $3,431.41



2026-04-17Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_zVHKRlK $30.00 $3,461.41
2026-04-17Aldi	purchase txn_p5HJbGM -$207.25 $3,254.16
2026-04-17Tonys	purchase txn_OXHgQZ0 -$11.56 $3,242.60
2026-04-17David txn_ZeHPXn0 -$75.00 $3,167.60
2026-04-17Terrence txn_8rHkww4 -$75.00 $3,092.60
2026-04-17Joey	Assistance txn_78HgJJ4 -$73.83 $3,018.77
2026-04-19ALDI	40030 txn_mAHlml9 -$132.26 $2,886.51
2026-04-20Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/13	to	4/19 txn_R2HYpLE -$25.20 $2,861.31
2026-04-20Donation	from	Lele	Mathis txn_WBHqXVX $20.00 $2,881.31
2026-04-20Donation	from	Gabrielle	Berry txn_p5HJGzK $5.00 $2,886.31

2026-04-21Transfer	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid	to	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty
Coalition txn_lZHvwVg -$200.00 $2,686.31

2026-04-21Elizabeth txn_66H28xA -$50.00 $2,636.31
2026-04-21Donation	from	Marion	Huebner txn_0eHMENm $50.00 $2,686.31
2026-04-21Donation	from	Jennifer txn_BZH9adP $35.00 $2,721.31
2026-04-21Elizabeth txn_lZHvWYY -$65.00 $2,656.31
2026-04-21Mia txn_d7HgQRO -$75.00 $2,581.31
2026-04-21Maria/Eva txn_wNHpEvl -$75.00 $2,506.31
2026-04-21Nina txn_MNHKlAP -$64.66 $2,441.65
2026-04-21Terrence txn_0eHMK6w -$60.00 $2,381.65
2026-04-21Olivia	via	Mia txn_zVHK8EE -$74.96 $2,306.69
2026-04-21Gladys txn_lZHvWmb -$75.00 $2,231.69
2026-04-22Donation	from	Ashley	Whitehurst txn_lZHvzpx $50.00 $2,281.69
2026-04-23Donation	from	Brian	White txn_brHmpbM $20.00 $2,301.69
2026-04-23Donation	from	Taylor	Grey txn_2zH9VWz $100.00 $2,401.69
2026-04-23Donation	from	Erin	Weber txn_ZeHPAMk $40.00 $2,441.69
2026-04-23Donation	from	sunil	agarwal txn_NQHwoe4 $50.00 $2,491.69
2026-04-24Donation	from	Grace	OLeary txn_zVHK8NN $20.00 $2,511.69
2026-04-24Donation	from	Jillian	Weeks txn_XGHOM2Y $50.00 $2,561.69
2026-04-24Donation	from	Matthew	Wang txn_JxH80Pg $60.00 $2,621.69
2026-04-26ALDI	40030 txn_WBHqGQ4 -$117.98 $2,503.72
2026-04-27Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	4/20	to	4/26 txn_kWHV8QP -$35.00 $2,468.72
2026-04-27Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_XGHOMqg $25.00 $2,493.72
2026-04-27Donation	from	Kenny	Heindel txn_GkHg2eL $30.00 $2,523.72
2026-04-27Donation	from	Madeline	Meyer txn_8rHkExd $10.00 $2,533.72
2026-04-27Andrea txn_XGHO8Ey -$75.00 $2,458.72
2026-04-28CHICAGO	FOOD	POL	BILL.COM txn_d7HgGKd $4,500.00$6,958.72
2026-04-28Donation	from	Christina	de	la	Cruz txn_mAHleZ4 $25.00 $6,983.72
2026-04-28Donation	from	Christina	de	la	Cruz txn_GkHgB48 $25.00 $7,008.72
2026-04-28Tonys	Purchase txn_zVHKwmv -$212.04 $6,796.68
2026-04-28CVS	Purchase txn_lZHvxgG -$38.58 $6,758.10
2026-04-28Inessa txn_d7HgGy2 -$75.00 $6,683.10
2026-04-29Transfer	from	Benevity	Clearinghouse txn_vgHQyMO $80.00 $6,763.10
2026-04-30Donation	from	Gretchen	Moake txn_GkHgO97 $50.00 $6,813.10
2026-04-30Donation	from	Emily	Hegland txn_78HgRLB $40.00 $6,853.10
2026-04-30Donation	from	Jessie	Ronayne txn_kWHV8pX $20.00 $6,873.10
2026-04-30Donation	from	Patrick	Creamer txn_OXHgkQn $100.00 $6,973.10
2026-04-30Donation	from	D.J.	Terdy txn_66H2GNg $50.00 $7,023.10

WITHDRAWN:	$2,559.60.	DEPOSITED:	$6,861.53. $7,023.10

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


